
Biathlon Orientation + Reg 5 couleurs
Botrange 10.5.2025

OLV Eifel

Chloe BORCU
Indiv.
Course : D:Noir Moyen
Distance : 5700m (Climbing 90m)
Time : 2:56:02 (30'53"/km)

8/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lynn HÜBINGER 1:21:39
2. Liesbet ROMMENS 1:41:31
3. Nell OGER 1:42:13

1. 104 00:11:34 427m 27'05"/km
2. 107 00:14:24 00:25:58 292m 49'19"/km
3. 109 00:17:34 00:43:32 597m 29'25"/km
4. 110 00:06:55 00:50:27 206m 33'35"/km
5. 111 00:01:55 00:52:22 99m 19'22"/km
6. 112 00:08:24 01:00:46 338m 24'51"/km
7. 108 00:14:55 01:15:41 547m 27'16"/km
8. 103 00:14:09 01:29:50 564m 25'05"/km
9. 113 00:24:07 01:53:57 952m 25'20"/km

10. 137 00:08:26 02:02:23 200m 42'10"/km
11. 106 00:18:55 02:21:18 383m 49'23"/km
12. 122 00:11:33 02:32:51 261m 44'15"/km
13. 123 00:16:09 02:49:00 335m 48'13"/km
14. 135 00:05:16 02:54:16 316m 16'40"/km
15. 999 00:01:46 02:56:02 159m 11'07"/km
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